
Day Date Venue Race Details Prizemoney Distance

Wednesday 3/04/2024 Redcliffe Open Discretionary Handicap $9,120 2280m

Saturday 6/04/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Friday 12/04/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $9,240 2138m

Wednesday 17/04/2024 Redcliffe Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $11,620 2613m

Saturday 20/04/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Saturday 27/04/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $21,986 2647m

Sunday 28/04/2024 Kilcoy NR Hcp (FT-<70, 10m-71-80, 20m-81-90, 30m-91-105 , 40m-106+) $6,260 1400m

Wednesday 1/05/2024 Redcliffe NR Handicap (FT-<75, 10m-<90, 20m-<105, 30m <120) $9,120 2280m

Saturday 4/05/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Tuesday 7/05/2024 Albion Park NR Handicap (FT-<75, 10m-<90, 20m-<105, 30m <120) $9,240 2138m

Saturday 11/05/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Wednesday 15/05/2024 Redcliffe NR Handicap (FT-<75, 10m-<90, 20m-<105, 30m <120) $9,120 2280m

Saturday 18/05/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2647m

Sunday 19/05/2024 Kilcoy NR Hcp (FT-<70, 10m-71-80, 20m-81-90, 30m-91-105 , 40m-106+) $6,260 1400m

Saturday 25/05/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $21,986 2138m

Wednesday 30/05/2024 Redcliffe Open Discretionary Handicap $11,620 2613m

Saturday 1/06/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Saturday 8/06/2024 Albion Park The Flashing Red Discretionary Handicap $32,376 2647m

Wednesday 12/06/2024 Redcliffe Garrards Showcase Heats (exclusive to Regional Show starters) $6,380 1780m

Thursday 13/06/2024 Redcliffe Open Discretionary Handicap $9,120 2280m

Saturday 15/06/2024 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Friday 21/06/2024 Redcliffe Open Discretionary Handicap $11,620 2613m

Friday 21/06/2024 Redcliffe Garrards Showcase Final (qualifiers from Heats 12/06/2024) $22,408 1780m

Friday 21/06/2024 Redcliffe Garrards Showcase Consolation (qualifiers from Heats 12/06/2024) $11,620 1780m

Saturday 29/06/2024 Redcliffe Redcliffe Gold Cup $106,070 2613m

Saturday 29/06/2024 Redcliffe Redcliffe Gold Cup Consolation $21,378 2613m

2024 Pacers Standing Start Season

NOTE: To be eligible for selection in the Redcliffe Cup a horse must have had at least one (1) Standing Start race in the last 8 months. 

Schedule below indicates opportunities for open class horses only.


